
Lender-Placed Insurance Interrogatories
Yes No 

Response Explanation

01 ---
02 ---
03 ---
04 ---
05 ---
06

---
07 ---
08

---
09 ---
10

---
11 ---
12

---
13 ---
14

---
15 ---
16

---
17 ---
18 ---
19 ---
20 ---
21 ---
22 ---
23 ---
24

---
25

---
26 ---
27 ---
28 ---



Lender-Placed Claims Activity

Single-

Interest Auto

Dual-Interest 

Auto

Single-

Interest 

Home 

Hazard

Dual-Interest 

Home 

Hazard

Single-

Interest 

Home Flood

Dual-Interest 

Home Flood

Single-

Interest 

Home Wind-

Only

Dual-Interest 

Home Wind-

Only

Blanket 

Vendor 

Single-

Interest Auto

Blanket 

Vendor 

Single-

Interest 

Home

31 Number of claims open at the beginning of the period.

32 Number of claims opened during the period.

33 Number of claims closed during the period, with payment 

34 Number of claims closed during the period, without payment 

35 Number of claims remaining open at the end of the period

35 Number of claims closed with payment within 0-30 days.

36 Number of claims closed with payment within 31-60 days.

37 Number of claims closed with payment within 61-90 days.

39 Number of claims closed with payment within 91-180 days.

40 Number of claims closed with payment within 181-365 days.

41 Number of claims closed with payment beyond 365 days.

42 Number of claims closed without payment within 0-30 days.

43 Number of claims closed without payment within 31-60 days.

44 Number of claims closed without payment within 61-90 days.

45 Number of claims closed without payment within 91-180 days.

46 Number of claims closed without payment within 181-365 days.

47 Number of claims closed without payment beyond 365 days.

48 Median days to final payment.

49




